
El Camino Real Salinas America B98

, CAN
B98 total strength=1847
 attack=23.16   defense=61.24

alt names used:
EC REAL SALINAS AMERICA

Venues played:
2015 FWRL CAN CRL U17

A
ct

ua
l v

er
su

s 
P

re
di

ct
ed

 G
oa

ls

−
6

−
4

−
2

0
2

4
6

M
ay Ju
n

Ju
l

A
ug

S
ep O
ct

N
ov

D
ec

F
eb

M
ar

A
pr

M
ay Ju
n

20
16

Attack Defense

El Camino Real Salinas America B98
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).

Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

Below 0 indicates poorer than expected

Above 0 indicates better than expected



date

2015−11−08

2015−11−07

2015−10−31

2015−10−04

2015−09−19

2015−09−12

2015−08−30

home

Santa Clara Sporting Green B98

El Camino Real Salinas America B98

El Camino Real Salinas America B98

Sunnyvale Alliance SC Fury Red B98

Alum Rock PAC Atlas B98

El Camino Real Salinas America B98

San Jose Earthquakes PDA 1999B

1

3

1

1

0

0

1

away

El Camino Real Salinas America B98

San Jose Earthquakes Red B98

Santa Clara Sporting Black B98

El Camino Real Salinas America B98

El Camino Real Salinas America B98

California 99 Northstars B98

El Camino Real Salinas America B98

0

0

0

1

2

0

0

venue

2015 FWRL CAN CRL U17

2015 FWRL CAN CRL U17

2015 FWRL CAN CRL U17

2015 FWRL CAN CRL U17

2015 FWRL CAN CRL U17

2015 FWRL CAN CRL U17

2015 FWRL CAN CRL U17

pred.home

0.50

1.52

0.57

0.29

0.73

1.11

0.35

pred.away

0.24

0.31

0.39

1.36

1.26

0.44

0.94


